
 

No. TN-DB/SAD/2022-23/2646 dt.02/12/2022 

 

e-TENDER NOTICE 
 

The Executive Engineer, South Andaman Division, APWD, Port Blair invites on behalf of President of India, 

online Item Rate e-tenders (in form of CPWD-8) from the approved and eligible Cargo Ship Owners with valid 

License Holder subjected to the condition that they have experience of having successfully completed similar 

nature of work in terms of cost in any of the government department and they should not have any adverse 

remarks for following work:- 

1. NIT No.43/EE/SAD/APWD/2022-23, Tender ID: 2022_APWD_8338_1, Name of work:- Annual Repair and 

maintenance of District Road under Sub-Division No. I, SAD, APWD, Port Blair during 2022-23.Sub work: 
Collection and Transportation of Bitumen from Indian oil Corporation Limited Chennai Plant to Port Blair. 

  Estimated Cost: `.6, 02,390/-, Earnest Money Deposit: `.12,048/-, Time of completion: 02 (Two) Months. & 
Last time and date of submission of bid: 19/12/2022 (1500 hrs). 

2. NIT No.44/EE/SAD/APWD/2022-23, Tender ID: 2022_APWD_8340_1, Name of work: Annual Repair and 

maintenance of District Road under Sub-Division No. IV, SAD, APWD, Port Blair during 2022-23.  Sub work: 
Collection and Transportation of Bitumen from Indian oil Corporation Limited Chennai Plant to Port Blair. 

Estimated Cost: `.6,02,390/-, Earnest Money Deposit: `.12,048/-, Time of completion: 02 (Two) Months. & 
Last time and date of submission of bid: 19/12/2022 (1500 hrs). 
 

The Tender forms and other details can be obtained from the website    

https://eprocure.andaman.gov.in/nicgep/app  

 

Executive Engineer,  

SAD, A.P.W.D., Port Blair. 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://eprocure.andaman.gov.in/

